Pictured with Board Lock Option, Dimensions in mm
15
(E)
26
(A)
44
(B)
62

P - Pin Contact (Plug)
S - Socket Contact (Receptacle)
Part Number Builder
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Bracket
Grounding
Plating Option
Blank - Gold Flash
5.00
.197
J Option
30 - 30µ” Gold
K66X - High Density D-Subminiature Connector,
Right Angle PCB Termination, .350” Footprint
Contact Kycon for VESA and other options
PC Board
     Mounting
       Option
RoHSRoHS
8.36 Plug Interior
7.90 Socket Exterior
A
B
C, C1
6.1 Plug
5.8 Socket
PC Board and Front Panel Mounting Option
N Option
N  - (4-40)RivetedThreaded Insert
NJ  - (4-40)Riveted Threaded Insert with 4-40 Hex.Jack Screws
Front Panel
Mounting